Authorization Letter

Peavey Electronics Corporation

Address: 5022 Hartley Peavey Drive, Meridian, Mississippi, United States 39305

We.

(the approval holder)

Company name Peavey Electronics Corporation

Addresss 5022 Hartley Peavey Drive, Meridian, Mississippi, United States 39305

City Meridian

Country United States

declare that the following representative (agent):

Name (person) Coin Tang

Company name Shenzhen ISOTek Standards Technical Services Co.,Ltd.

Addresss 13/F, HuaFengRui Building, XinHu Rd., XiXiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, China

City Shenzhen
Country China

to act on our behalf on all matters concerning the application and documents submitted to PHOENIX TEST-LAB for product certification below

Product Description Wireless Microphone

Type or Model(s) UB-7(TRANSMITTER), PV WIRELESS TRANSMITTER

Tradename or Brand(s) N/A

Attestation:

City and Country:	Date:	Name: (this must be a person)	Function:	Signature: (or official company stamp)
Meridian, United States	2015-12-13	Larry Bernard	Product Compliance Manager	Signature Signature